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
4116 PEGGY DR;
1122 CARLISLE;
1029 N 5TH;
1110 KIRK;
1029 N 4TH;
1341 FARWELL;
217 N 3RD;
709 LAPEER;
323 N 6TH;
1409 JOHNSON;
203 S 13TH;
1803 LYMAN;
1410 CARROLL;
202 S 11TH;
1507 WALNUT;
366 S 4TH;

510 S 4TH;

419 S 13TH;
1523 WALNUT;
340 S 11TH;
1006 BURT;

512 S WEADOCK;
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(34 of 197)Parcel ID: 10-12-5-33-4420-000; Legal Description: LOT 120 MC NALLY
SUBDIVISION NO 4 SEC 33 T12N R5E Comments: I'm assuming there was once a house
here. No more. Vacant lot in Buena Vista now. Additional Disclosures: 23; 42 (see key
for full text)

(35 of 197) Parcel ID: 11-12-4-05-1623-000; Legal Description: LOT 543 MARQUETTE
RE-PLAT VILLAGE OF CARROLLTON AS RECORDED IN LIBER 3 OF PLATS PAGE 10 REGISTER
OF DEEDS SAGINAW MICH T12N R4&5E

(36 of 197) Parcel ID: 17-12-1-28-4006-000; Legal Description: N LY 320 FT OF THAT
PART OF W 1/2 OF SE 1/4 LYING S LY OF C/L OF M-46 HWY EXC W 1218 FT .75 ACRE SEC

28 T12N R1E Comments: Old Block built gas station. Open to the elements and left to
them for sometime. Gutted on the inside. Main road and possible potential for something.
Additional Disclosures: 12; 69; 66; 5; 36; 33 (see key for full text)

(37 of 197) Parcel ID: 19-11-1-23-4006-000; Legal Description: W 5 ACRES OF SW 1/4
OF SE 1/4 5 ACRES SEC 23 T11N R1E Comments: Old farmhouse. Did not go inside.
Extensive roof damage. 2 "sheds". 1 with 2 door "openings". This place is 1 tornado shy of
being in 10,000 pieces. Additional Disclosures: 63; 66; 21;5; 33; 36 (see key for full
text)

(38 of 197)Parcel ID: 23-12-4-11-1037-001; Legal Description: COM AT A PT AT
INTERSECTION OF E & W 1/4 LINE OF SEC 11 T12N R4E AND C/L OF BARNARD RD TH N
ALONG C/L 447.52 FT TO POB TH CONT E 312.84 FT TH N 10 FT TH W 312.84 TH S 10 FT
TO POB - .04 ACRES SEC 11 T12N R4E ***REVISED DESC FROM DEEDS-DJ-04/27/2015

(39 of 197) Parcel ID: 23-12-4-18-2301-031; Legal Description: UNIT 31 BLDG 8 IVY
HILL SAGINAW CO CONDOMINIUM PLAN 2 AS AMENDED SEC 18 T12N R4E Comments: 2
story condo off Weiss in Saginaw Twp. Garage and wood siding. Multiple condo buildings
in complex. 4 units per building. All outside access. Additional Disclosures: 67; 6; 15
(see key for full text)

(40 of 197) Parcel ID: 25-11-4-01-3158-700; Legal Description: S 80 FT OF N 1329.5 FT
OF E 200 FT OF W 400 FT OF SW 1/4 0.37 ACRE ALSO KNOWN AS PART OF LOT 61
LAMSONS PLAT UNRECORDED SEC 1 T11N R4E Comments: This place is a goner. Back
half of house pretty much caved in. Located in Spaulding Twp. on Banner Rd. There are
only 2 neighboring houses. Additional Disclosures: 21; 66; 5 (see key for full text)

(41 of 197) Parcel ID: 25-11-4-01-4019-000; Legal Description: S 50 FT OF N 858 FT OF
E 188 FT OF SE1/4 -- .21 ACRE SEC 01 T11N R4E

(42 of 197)Parcel ID: 25-11-4-12-1111-000; Legal Description: LOT 11 YURCSO
SUBDIVISION A PART OF THE E 1/2 OF THE NE 1/4 SEC 12 T11N R4E

(43 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-10-0-25-2000-000; Legal Description: E.60 FT.OF LOT 8E.60
FT.OF LOT 9EXC.S.35 FT.BLK.116HOYTS NORTHERN ADDITION

(44 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-10-0-38-9000-000; Legal Description: LOT 11BLK.126HOYT S
NORTHERN ADDITION

(45 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-10-0-40-2000-100; Legal Description: E.32 FT.OF N.23 FT.OF
LOT 7E. 32 FT.OF LOT 8BLK.127HOYT S NORTHERN ADDITION

(46 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-10-0-46-4000-000; Legal Description: LOT 11BLK.131HOYT S
NORTHERN ADDITION

(47 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-10-0-63-3000-000; Legal Description: LOT 9JESSE HOYTS
SUBDIVISION OF A PART OF THE S.1/2 OF LOT 3 ENGLISHS ADDITION

(48 of 197)Parcel ID: 90-30-0-06-8000-000; Legal
10BLK.47GLASBY& GALLAGHER S ADDITION

Description: N.1/2 OF LOT

(49 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-30-0-40-4000-000; Legal Description: LOTS 12 & 3 & 4 BLK 86
MAP OF THE CITY OF EAST SAGINAW ALSO COMMONLY KNOWN AS HOYT'S PLAT
Comments: Vacant lot that once house a church. Mostly paved Additional Disclosures:
23; 42 (see key for full text)

(50 of 197) Parcel ID: 90-40-0-30-4000-000; Legal Description: LOT 9BLK.63GLASBY &
GALLAGHERS ADDITION Additional Disclosures: 11 (see key for full text)
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